PRODUKTBROSCHÜRE/PRODUCT  BROCHURE  DE/EN
CHAIR
S 160
DESIGN
DELPHIN DESIGN
CHAIR S 160 CHAIR S 160
DE Formschön, komfortabel und vielfältig in
den Ausführungen: Programm S 160 wurde entwickelt

effiziente Lösung.
EN With our interactive seat and row
numbering system, we are setting new standards.
In rooms, halls and auditoriums where several
hundred chairs are used, the interactive seat
numbering system provides an innovative way
of allocating seats to your guests, delegates and
 visitors. The display integrated into the backrest
shows the seat number, row and, upon request,
 individual texts and graphics. The information is
shown via e-paper displays. These are based on
passive, non-illuminated E Ink technology, which
is also used in e-book readers and which, like
real paper, can be very easily read from any angle.
A sustainable, low-maintenance and energy-
efficient solution.
DISPLAYS FÜR VERANSTALTUNGEN INDIVIDUALISIEREN/
CUSTOMISED EVENT DISPLAYS
DE Mit der interaktiven Platznummer können Sie an den
Stühlen die Sitznummer, die Reihe, individuelle Texte sowie
Bilder oder Logos anzeigen lassen. Reservieren Sie einzelne
Plätze oder ganze Sitzreihen für Ehrengäste oder Presse.
Begrüßen Sie Delegationen und Firmenvertreter mit Landes-
flaggen und weisen Sie ihnen bei Bedarf persönliche
Sitzplätze zu.
EN The interactive seat numbering allows you to display
the seat, row, individual texts or images and logos on the
chairs. Reserve individual seats or entire rows for guests
of honour or the press. Welcome delegations and company
 representatives with national flags and assign them their
personal seats if required.
THONET  THONET
CHAIR S 160CHAIR S 160
INTERAKTIVE PLATZNUMMER/
INTERACTIVE SEAT NUMBER
EN Fast and easy handling: after setting out the chairs
in rows, a hand-held device is used to quickly scan each
chair, assigning its number and position in a single second.
The information is transmitted to the server and the
schematic seating plan is then displayed on the screen.
EN Several components, one solution: in addition to
the displays on the chairs, the interactive seat numbering
requires a server with the system software, access points for
data transmission, and a handheld scanner to record each
chair’s position.
 1 second
per chair
up to
 3600 chairs
per hour and scanner
EN Central planning and individual configuration of
seating: the interactive seat numbering enables full flexibility.
Individual numbering systems can be easily adapted. During
an event, the displays can be centrally changed: changes such
as a personalisation of the chairs, reservation of seat rows
for the press, for example, or the display of a corporate logo
are managed via the software and transmitted to the chairs
via a secure radio signal. All displays – individual, or specific
to a row, block or room – can be reset to the original display
and reconfigured at any time.
EN Intelligent features for easy numbering: at the
beginning of a new row, the seats can be numbered in
ascending or descending order. The interactive seat numbering
adjusts to the natural route followed when walking up and
down the rows of chairs. In the case of rows with unequal
numbers of chairs, the numbering is automatically corrected,
allowing you to record even asymmetrical seating plans
quickly and easily.
DE Schnelle und einfachste Handhabung: Nach dem
Aufstellen der Stuhlreihen erfolgt die Erstnummerierung. Dabei
werden die Displays mithilfe eines hochwertigen, schnellen
Handscanners verortet. Pro Stuhl dauert die  Verortung (Sitz-
platz und Reihe) nur eine einzige Sekunde. Die Information wird
an den Rechner übermittelt und die Bestuhlung  anschließend
schematisch auf dem Bildschirm dargestellt.
DE Mehrere Komponenten, eine Lösung: Neben
den Displays an den Stühlen werden für die interaktive
Platz nummerierung ein Server mit der Systemsoftware,
Access-Points zur Datenübertragung und ein Handscanner
zum Verorten der Stühle benötigt.
DE Bestuhlung zentral planen und individuell konfigu-
rieren: Die interaktive Platznummerierung ermöglicht volle
Flexibilität. Individuelle Nummerierungssysteme können leicht
adaptiert werden. Während einer Veranstaltung können die
Displays zentral verändert werden: Änderungen wie eine
Personalisierung der Stühle, die Reservierung von Sitzreihen
z. B. für die Presse oder die Anzeige eines Unternehmenslogos
erfolgen über die Software und werden über ein gesichertes
Funksignal an die Stühle übertragen. Alle Displays, ob einzeln,
innerhalb einer Stuhlreihe, eines Blocks oder eines Raumes,
lassen sich jederzeit auf die Ursprungsanzeige zurücksetzen
und neu beschriften.
DE Intelligente Features für einfaches Nummerieren:
Am Anfang einer neuen Reihe kann wahlweise vorwärts oder
rückwärts nummeriert werden. Damit passen sich die inter-
aktiven Platznummern beim Durchnummerieren der Stuhlreihen
der natürlichen Laufbewegung an. Bei ungleichen Reihenlängen
wird die Nummerierung automatisch korrigiert. So können
Sie auch eine asymmetrische Bestuhlung schnell und einfach
erfassen.
 1 Sekunde
pro Stuhl
bis zu
 3600 Stühle
pro Stunde pro Scanner
THONET  THONET
CHAIR S 160CHAIR S 160
STAPELFÄHIGKEIT/
STACKABILITY
S 1609
STAPELWAGEN STAHLROHR/
STACKING TROLLEY, TUBULAR STEEL
S 1608
STAPELWAGEN FLACHSTAHL/
STACKING TROLLEY, FLAT STEEL
STAPELMASSSE
STAPELHÖHE AB BODEN/
STACK ON FLOOR
STAPELHÖHE MIT STAPELWAGEN S 1609/
STACK ON STACKING TROLLEY S 1609
STAPELHÖHE MIT STAPELWAGEN S 1629/
STACK ON STACKING TROLLEY S 1629